© 2021 Kim Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.kimlighting.com
Page 1/21 Rev. 11/08/21
PA7S
FEATURES
•	 ��IDA Dark Sky Compliant, No Up-light configuration
•	 Elegant form factor blended with Performance Optics
•	 Integral NEMA 3R Enclosure

Page 2/21 Rev. 11/08/21
PA7S
ORDERING GUIDE
HOUSING
PA7S
Model Top Optics Distribution Light Engine
PA7S Pavilion 7"
Ø Square
FT Flat Top
PT 1 Peaked Top
NU No Up-light
CH Clear Horizontal Lens
CL 2 Clear Vertical Lens
DL 2,3 Diffuse Vertical Lens
LV Louvers
GC Grille with clear
vertical lens
GD 3 Grille with diffuse
vertical lens
12L-010-AMB 11 14W, Monochromatic Amber
12L-010-3K7 14W (1000 nominal lm), 3000K, 70 CRI
12L-010-4K7 14W (1000 nominal lm), 4000K, 70 CRI
12L-010-5K7 14W (1000 nominal lm), 5000K, 70 CRI
12L-020-AMB 11 22W, Monochromatic Amber
12L-020-3K7 22W (2000 nominal lm), 3000K, 70 CRI
12L-020-4K7 22W (2000 nominal lm), 4000K, 70 CRI
12L-020-5K7 22W (2000 nominal lm), 5000K, 70 CRI
Consult factory for other CCTs (2700K - 6500K) and CRIs (80, 90 CRI)
Body Fixture Finish Control Options Voltage Options
24A 24” OAH, Aluminum
42A 42” OAH, Aluminum
42BR-C 42” OAH, Brown
Concrete
42CH-C 42” OAH, Charcoal
Concrete
42NG-C 42” OAH, Natural Gray
Concrete
42WH-C 42” OAH, White
Concrete
42A-ROP 4 42” OAH, Aluminum
+ Dual Receptacle
Outlet Panel and
Cover
42A-ROP-L 4 42” OAH, Aluminum
+ Dual Receptacle
Outlet Panel and
Locking Cover
42A-2GEB 42” OAH, Aluminum +
Integral Recessed
2 Gang Electrical Box
42A-SG3 42” OAH, Aluminum +
Speaker Grille
Enclosure for 3” Ø
speaker
BLS Black Smooth
BLT Black Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Smooth
GTT Graphite Textured
LGS Light Gray Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver
Smooth
VGS Verde Green Smooth
WHS White Smooth
CC Custom Color*
* Consult factory for custom
color, marine and corrosive
finish options
SWP †,5 SiteSync pre-commission
MW 6 Motion sensing (50% dim, 100%
output upon detection)
NXWE 12 NX Wireless pre-commission
SiteSync Accessories†
SWUSB SiteSync Software on USB